
DATE
DAY/ROOM 

NO.
BA I BA II BA III BCOM I   BCOM II BCOM III B Sc I B Sc II B Sc III

TIME  - 2.40 -  3.40 PM. 2.40 -  3.40 PM. 2.40 -  3.40 PM. 1.20 -  2.20 PM. 1.20 -  2.20 PM. 1.20 -  2.20 PM. 2.20 -  3.20 PM. 2.20 -  3.20 PM. 2.20 -  3.20 PM.

15-02-2022 Tuesday ECO. (P.Y.) GEO.  (G.P.) SOCI. (R.G.) FINAN. (T.G.) ENG. LAN. (R.T.) INC. TAX (M.Sao) BOT./PHY. (P.B./K.T.) ENG. LANG. (U.K.D.) CHEMISTRY (A.Sao)

16-02-2022 Wednesday ECO. (P.Y.) GEO.  (G.P.) SOCI. (R.G.) FINAN. (T.G.) ENG. LAN. (R.T.) INC. TAX (M.Sao) BOT./PHY. (P.B./K.T.) ENG. LANG. (U.K.D.) CHEMISTRY (A.Sao)

17-02-2022 Thursday ECO. (P.Y.) GEO. (A.M.) SOCI. (R.G.) FINAN. (T.G.) ENG. LAN. (R.T.) INC. TAX (M.Sao) BOT./PHY. (P.B./K.T.) ENG. LANG. (U.K.D.) CHEMISTRY (A.Sao)

18-02-2022 Friday GEO. (G.P.) SOCI. (R.G.) ENG. LAN. (R.T.) BUSS.MATH. (D.S.) HIN. LANG.(L.C.) AUDITING (T.G.) ZOO./MATH. (A.S./S.D.) HIN. LANG.(L.C.) BOT./PHY. (P.B./K.T.)

19-02-2022 Saturday GEO. (G.P.) SOCI. (R.G.) ENG. LAN. (R.T.) BUSS.MATH. (D.S.) HIN. LANG.(L.C.) AUDITING (T.G.) ZOO./MATH. (A.S./S.D.) HIN. LANG.(L.C.) BOT./PHY. (P.B./K.T.)

21-02-2022 Monday GEO. (G.P.) SOCI. (D.K.) ENG. LAN. (R.T.) BUSS.MATH. (D.S.) HIN. LANG.(L.C.) AUDITING (T.G.) ZOO./MATH. (A.S./S.D.) HIN. LANG.(L.C.) BOT./PHY. (P.B./K.T.)

22-02-2022 Tuesday SOCI.(D.K.) ENG. LANG. (U.K.D.) POL. SCI. (G.S.) BUS.COMM. (K.D.) COST. AK (M.Sao) HIN. LANG. (P.K.P.) CHEMISTRY (A.Sao) ZOO./MATH. (A.S./V.S.) HIN. LANG. (P.K.P.)

23-02-2022 Wednesday SOCI.(D.K.) ENG. LANG. (U.K.D.) POL. SCI. (G.S.) BUS.COMM. (K.D.) COST. AK (M.Sao) HIN. LANG. (P.K.P.) CHEMISTRY (A.Sao) ZOO./MATH. (A.S./V.S.) HIN. LANG. (P.K.P.)

24-02-2022 Thursday SOCI.(D.K.) ENG. LANG. (U.K.D.) POL. SCI. (G.S.) BUS.COMM. (K.D.) COST. AK (M.Sao) HIN. LANG. (P.K.P.) CHEMISTRY (A.Sao) ZOO./MATH. (A.S./V.S.) HIN. LANG. (P.K.P.)

25-02-2022 Friday HINDI LIT. (L.C.) POL. SCI. (M.S.) HOME SCI. (R.S.) ENG. LANG. (U.K.D.) BUS. STATI. (D.S.) INDIRECT TAX (D.S.) ENG. LANG. (U.K.D.) CHEMISTRY (A.Sao) ZOO./MATH. (A.S./V.S.)

26-02-2022 Saturday HINDI LIT. (L.C.) POL. SCI. (M.S.) HOME SCI. (R.S.) ENG. LANG. (U.K.D.) BUS. STATI. (D.S.) INDIRECT TAX (D.S.) ENG. LANG. (U.K.D.) CHEMISTRY (A.Sao) ZOO./MATH. (A.S./V.S.)

28-02-2022 Monday HINDI LIT. (L.C.) POL. SCI. (G.S.) HOME SCI. (R.S.) ENG. LANG. (U.K.D.) BUS. STATI. (D.S.) INDIRECT TAX (D.S.) ENG. LANG. (U.K.D.) CHEMISTRY (A.Sao) ZOO./MATH. (A.S./V.S.)

02-03-2022 Wednesday POL. SCI. (M.S.) ECO. (D.S.) HINDI LIT. (L.C.) HIN. LANG. (P.K.P.) CORPO. AK (K.D.) ENG. LAN. (R.T.) HIN. LANG.(L.C.) BOT./PHY. (P.B./K.T.) ENG. LAN. (R.T.)

03-03-2022 Thursday POL. SCI. (M.S.) ECO.  (D.S.) HINDI LIT. (L.C.) HIN. LANG. (P.K.P.) CORPO. AK (K.D.) ENG. LAN. (R.T.) HIN. LANG.(L.C.) BOT./PHY. (P.B./K.T.) ENG. LAN. (R.T.)

04-03-2022 Friday POL. SCI. (M.S.) ECO. (P.Y.) HINDI LIT. (L.C.) HIN. LANG. (P.K.P.) CORPO. AK (K.D.) ENG. LAN. (R.T.) HIN. LANG.(L.C.) BOT./PHY. (P.B./K.T.) ENG. LAN. (R.T.)

05-03-2022 Saturday HOME SCI. (R.S.) HIN. LIT. (P.K.P.) ECO. (D.S.) BRF (D.S.) COM. LAW (T.G.) MANAG.AK (K.D.)

07-03-2022 Monday HOME SCI. (R.S.) HIN. LIT. (P.K.P.) ECO. (D.S.) BRF (D.S.) COM. LAW (T.G.) MANAG.AK (K.D.)

08-03-2022 Tuesday HOME SCI. (R.S.) HIN. LIT. (P.K.P.) ECO. (D.S.) BRF (D.S.) COM. LAW (T.G.) MANAG.AK (K.D.)

09-03-2022 Wednesday HIN. LANG. (P.K.P.) HOME SCI. (R.S.) HIN. LANG. (P.K.P.) BUS.ECO. (M.Sao) BUS. MAN.. (T.G.) INTER MARK. (D.S.)

10-03-2022 Thursday HIN. LANG. (P.K.P.) HOME SCI. (R.S.) HIN. LANG. (P.K.P.) BUS.ECO. (M.Sao) BUS. MAN.. (T.G.) INTER MARK. (D.S.)

11-03-2022 Friday HIN. LANG. (P.K.P.) HOME SCI. (R.S.) HIN. LANG. (P.K.P.) BUS.ECO. (M.Sao) BUS. MAN.. (T.G.) INTER MARK. (D.S.)

12-03-2022 Saturday ENG. LANG. (U.K.D.) HIN. LANG.(L.C.) GEO. (A.M.) BUS.ENVI. (K.D.) ENTERP. (M.Sao) MARKETING (K.D.)

14-03-2022 Monday ENG. LANG. (U.K.D.) HIN. LANG.(L.C.) GEO. (A.M.) BUS.ENVI. (K.D.) ENTERP. (M.Sao)  MARKETING(K.D.)

15-03-2022 Tuesday ENG. LANG. (U.K.D.) HIN. LANG.(L.C.) GEO. (A.M.) BUS.ENVI. (K.D.) ENTERP. (M.Sao) MARKETING (K.D.)

R.T. P.K.P. K.D.

G.P. D.K. D.S.

R.S. D.S. T.G.

A.Sao P.Y. A.S.

S.D. M.S. V.S.

A.M. G.S. P.B.

M.Sao R.G. K.T.

U.K.D. L.C.

GOVT. COLLEGE ARJUNDA, DIST.- BALOD C.G.

REMEDIAL CLASES TIME TABLE : 2021-22

DR.SAMIR DASHPUTRE

SHRI. AYUSHMAN MISHRA

SHRI. R.K. TIWARI SHRI. PRADEEP KUMAR PRAJAPATI

DEEPIKA KANWAR

SHRI. DHARMENDRA SAHU

KU. PRABHA YADAV

SHRI. MANOJ SAHU

KU.GAYATRI SAHU

SHRI. MOHIT SAO

SHRI. UTTAM KUMAR DESHMUKH 

DR. ARUNA SAO

RASHMI SINGH

SHRI. G.P. PATHAK

RAJKUMARI GAJPAL

SHRI. LUKESH CHANDRAKAR

DR. KUSUM DEWANGAN

KU.DIVYA SAHU

SHRI. TAMESHWAR DAS GAHANE

SHRI. AMIT SAHU

SHRI. VIKAS SAHU

SHRI. PANKAJ BHUARYA

KU. KANTI THAKUR




